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6/10/2022 4:22:44 PM
2221

AC-4.1

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"AC-4.1
1

NORTH ELEVATION Bldg 2E
(1B sim.)

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"AC-4.1
2

EAST ELEVATION Bldg 2E
(1B sim.)
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SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"AC-4.2
1

SOUTH ELEVATION Bldg 2E
(1B sim.)

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"AC-4.2
2

WEST ELEVATION Bldg 2E
(1B sim.)
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BUILDING 1B & 2E
View looking southwest
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View looking northwest
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BUILDINGS 1B & 2E
View looking northeast
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View looking southeast
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View looking northeast
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View looking southeast
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SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"AC-4.2
1 NORTH ELEVATION Bldg 3A

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'-0"AC-4.2
2 EAST ELEVATION Bldg 3A
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BUILDING 2B & 2C
Aerial view looking southwest
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View looking west
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View looking north
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View looking southwest 
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View looking northeast 
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AC-6.4.1

 1B LOOKING SOUTHWEST
8/16/2022 5:25:01 PM
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Buildings 2B+2C looking Northeast

MARK T. 
BRAMLETT 

Direct

602.834.3111
Email

mbramlett@leearizona.com

8/16/2022 5:25:00 PM
2221

AC-6.4.2
ENTRANCE AERIAL
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1B+1C LOOKING SOUTH
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2F+2E LOOKING NORTH
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AC-6.4/5.1

1B+2F LOOKING WEST
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AC-6.5.6

Buildings 2B+2C looking Southwest


